
FRAME Solid beech wood reinforced with wooden panel elements

ISPUNA Foam N 25/38

LEGS Wooden feet stained, varnished with PU lacquer, in RAL color or with effect “burned” wood

OPTIONS Latoflex frame

BASE Frame covered with leather

MORFEO

TECHNICAL INFORMATION :

SCHEMATICS :

13
6

193

13
6

173218

13
6


